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Women / HS
Session: L

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Greenwich HS * 137.950 36.350 33.225 32.575 35.800
11 2 1

2052 Kelsey Fedorko 9.400 8.900 9.6009.000
2051 Gianna Cardini 9.250 8.200 9.0008.025
2056 Elizabeth Marino 9.200 8.475 8.9008.825
2058 Celine Perrin 8.500 8.300
2062 Alexandra Trotman 7.650 6.725

2 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 136.800 35.125 33.975 32.500 35.200
22 1 2

2010 Ava Mancini 9.300 8.875 8.7508.125
2003 Claire DeMaso 8.650 9.0507.900
2012 Georgia Sharpe 8.625 8.075
2006 Ava Golding 8.550 8.400
2009 Olivia Hurst 8.400 8.700
2002 Tara Chomienne 8.400
2008 Evelyn Hogarth 8.300 8.700

3 Fairfield Warde HS * 132.225 34.725 31.625 32.175 33.700
54 4 3

2212 Tess Vincent 9.000 8.675 8.9009.100
2205 Carolin Garrett 8.925 8.650 8.7008.425
2210 Lauren Schuster 8.425 7.275 7.900
2202 Alexa Amster 8.375 7.025 8.2007.300
2213 Lauren Voytek 7.350

4 Newtown HS * 130.400 34.125 32.375 29.900 34.000
45 3 7

2155 Marisa Choi 8.625 8.4007.375
2159 Hannah Jojo 8.550 8.750 8.6008.175
2160 Allyson Kenny 8.550 8.550 9.0007.550
2162 Mary Locke 8.400 7.525 6.800
2165 Brynn Reilly 7.550 8.000

5 Glastonbury HS * 129.800 33.925 30.450 31.275 34.150
36 5 5

2120 Juliana Tierinni 8.850 8.5007.575
2108 Emily Graef 8.500 7.650 9.050
2103 Elena Cooper 8.375
2123 Ashley Zimmermann 8.200 8.200 8.075
2122 Madison Werner 7.400 7.600
2117 Aydan Sullivan 7.200 8.5008.025
2104 Fiona DeFranco 8.100
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6 Trumbull HS * 129.025 34.750 29.725 32.000 32.550
63 6 4

2261 Merritt Stevenson 9.500 8.600 8.7509.050
2256 Allie Koch 8.500
2253 Farrah Hass 8.425
2259 Gillian Primavera 8.325 7.100 7.7508.175
2252 Leah Cody 7.100 8.3007.475
2257 Talia Lalli 6.925 7.300
2255 Rachel Kapteina 7.750

7 Staples HS * 124.825 33.675 28.300 30.450 32.400
77 7 6

2303 Anna Costello 8.650
2311 Mimi Schindler 8.550
2304 Jaime Hebel 8.300 8.2507.550
2307 Ellie Marchant 8.175
2301 Sarah Allen 7.600 8.1007.350
2302 Chloe Ashton 7.050 8.3008.050
2309 Mia Parkes 6.900
2305 Gabrielle Lantyier 6.750
2308 Soleil Molesworth 7.500
2312 Simone Lantier 7.750

8 Southington HS * 119.825 33.025 26.275 28.325 32.200
88 8 8

2357 Natalie Reeves 8.675 8.000 8.4008.000
2351 Elizabeth Beaulieu 8.225 6.750 8.5006.625
2355 Kaylin Leifert 8.100 6.450 7.7007.150
2358 Mychele Vaillancourt 8.025 5.075 7.6006.550
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